



AUTO UNITED SG PTE LTD

13 Kaki Bukit Rd 4, #03-29,

Bartley Biz Centre, Singapore 417807

Tel: 6844 1184

VEHICLE NO	: GBK7694J	2020
VEHICLE MODEL	: TOYOTA HIACE	
CHASSIS NO	: JTFHT02PX00250762	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 541.20	\$ 541.20
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>Crushed</i>	2	\$ 66.50	\$ 133.00
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER <i>Lit Distorted</i>	2	\$ 62.10	\$ 124.20
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 178.10	\$ 178.10
5	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 361.00	\$ 361.00
6	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY <i>Distorted</i>	2	\$ 198.00	\$ 396.00
7	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 189.60	\$ 189.60
8	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET <i>Bent</i>	2	\$ 98.20	\$ 196.40
9	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 24.80	\$ 24.80
10	FRONT GRILLE <i>Smashed</i>	1	\$ 496.80	\$ 496.80
11	FRONT GRILLE TOP MOULDING <i>3 Smashed</i>	1	\$ 198.60	\$ 198.60
12	FRONT GRILLE LOWER MOULDING	1	\$ 214.70	\$ 214.70
13	HEADLAMP <i>Crushed</i>	2	\$ 745.20	\$ 1,490.40
14	BONNET <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 872.90	\$ 872.90
15	BONNET LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
16	BONNET HINGE <i>Bent</i>	2	\$ 56.00	\$ 112.00
17	BONNET LOCK <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 88.90	\$ 88.90
18	FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 98.40	\$ 98.40
19	FRONT CORNER PANEL <i>Lit Distorted</i>	2	\$ 376.50	\$ 753.00
20	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 464.20	\$ 464.20
21	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 187.40	\$ 187.40
22	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,216.10	\$ 1,216.10
23	AIR CON CONDENSER TOP BRACKET <i>Bent</i>	2	\$ 38.20	\$ 76.40
24	AIR CON CONDENSER LOWER MOUNTING <i>rv</i>	2	\$ 25.40	\$ 50.80
25	AIR CON CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE <i>2</i>	1	\$ 275.90	\$ 275.90
26	AIR CON CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 285.80	\$ 285.80
27	AIR CON CONDENSER LIQUID PIPE	1	\$ 205.60	\$ 205.60
28	AIR CON FAN ASSY <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 415.60	\$ 415.60
29	RADIATOR <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 1,495.00
30	RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING <i>2 new</i>	2	\$ 20.90	\$ 41.80
31	RADIATOR LOWER MOUNTING	2	\$ 22.50	\$ 45.00
32	RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 75.20	\$ 75.20
33	RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 140.90	\$ 140.90
34	RADIATOR FAN ASSY <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 428.90	\$ 428.90
35	FAN COMBINATION SHROUD <i>Smashed</i>	1	\$ 295.00	\$ 295.00
36	INTERCOOLER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,289.80	\$ 1,289.80

37	INTERCOOLER COWLING	Neu	1	\$	139.30	\$	139.30	✓
38	WIPER WASHER TANK	Delaid	1	\$	89.70	\$	89.70	✓
39	WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR	Neu	1	\$	128.90	\$	128.90	✓
40	WIPER PANEL GARNISH	cut	1	\$	435.50	\$	435.50	✓
41	WIPER MOTOR	Neu	1	\$	890.40	\$	890.40	✓
42	WIPER MOTOR LINKAGE	Best	1	\$	294.50	\$	294.50	✓
43	FRONT DOOR	Repair	2	\$	1,438.50	\$	2,877.00	✓
44	FRONT LH DOOR PILLAR	Distorted	1	\$	765.80	\$	765.80	✓
45	FRONT LH DOOR PILLAR INNER	Best	1	\$	428.10	\$	428.10	✓
46	FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL GARNISH	LH Delaid	2	\$	220.50	\$	-441.00	220.50
47	AIR CON BLOWER	Glanced	1	\$	1,382.50	\$	1,382.50	✓
48	AIR CON EVAPORATOR		1	\$	1,466.10	\$	1,466.10	✓
49	STEERING AIR BAG		1	\$	1,870.90	\$	1,870.90	✓
50	STEERING AIR BAG SENSOR	Activated	1	\$	245.90	\$	245.90	✓
51	STEERING AIR BAG ANTI CLOCK SPRING		1	\$	398.90	\$	398.90	✓
52	DASHBOARD	ton	1	\$	1,098.50	\$	1,098.50	✓
53	DASHBOARD AIR BAG	Activated	1	\$	3,489.90	\$	3,489.90	✓
54	DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT	Best	1	\$	680.80	\$	680.30	✓
55	DASHBOARD CENTRE CONSOLE	Glanced	1	\$	398.40	\$	398.40	✓
56	DASHBOARD SIDE GARNISH		1	\$	290.50	\$	290.50	✓
57	DASHBOARD SIDE COVER		1	\$	298.10	\$	298.10	✓
58	AIR BAG ECU	Activated	1	\$	885.40	\$	885.40	✓
59	FRONT SEAT BELT	Activated	2	\$	560.40	\$	1,120.80	✓
60	FRONT WINDSCREEN	Cracked	1	\$	1,451.80	\$	1,451.80	✓
61	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	ru	1	\$	160.40	\$	160.40	✓
62	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Neu	2	\$	58.10	\$	116.20	✓
63	REAR BUMPER	Delaid	1	\$	525.90	\$	525.90	✓
64	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Rnd	2	\$	38.40	\$	76.80	✓
65	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET	Best	4	\$	18.00	\$	72.00	✓
66	REAR END PANEL OUTER	Distorted	1	\$	492.50	\$	492.50	✓
67	REAR END PANEL INNER		1	\$	994.50	\$	994.50	✓
68	REAR END PANEL TOP METAL STRIPE	Best	1	\$	288.50	\$	288.50	✓
69	REAR END PANEL SIDE EXTENSION	LH Dented	2	\$	362.10	\$	-724.20	362.10
70	TAILLAMP	LH Smashed, RH cut	2	\$	363.40	\$	726.80	✓
71	TAILLAMP PANEL OUTER	LH Dented	2	\$	544.50	\$	-1,089.00	544.50
72	TAILLAMP PANEL INNER	LH Dented	2	\$	391.40	\$	782.80	391.40
73	TAILLAMP LOWER APRON	LH Rnd	2	\$	86.10	\$	-172.20	86.10
74	TAILLAMP LOWER APRON RETAINER	Neu	2	\$	25.10	\$	50.20	✓
75	TAILGATE	Distorted	1	\$	2,051.60	\$	2,051.60	✓
76	TAILGATE LOCK	Glanced	1	\$	398.50	\$	398.50	✓
77	TAILGATE LOCK ACTUATOR	Rnd	1	\$	399.10	\$	399.10	✓
78	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE	cut	1	\$	387.30	\$	387.30	✓
79	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	ton	1	\$	165.50	\$	165.50	✓
80	TAILGATE DAMPER	Damd	2	\$	364.60	\$	729.10	✓
81	TAILGATE HINGE	Best	2	\$	76.10	\$	152.20	✓
82	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Delaid	1	\$	236.50	\$	236.50	✓
83	TAILGATE GREENER	Wiper Arm cut	1	\$	69.80	\$	69.80	✓
84	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	Rnd	1	\$	485.90	\$	485.90	✓
85	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR COVER	cut	1	\$	189.60	\$	189.60	✓
86	TAILGATE NOZZLE	Neu	1	\$	40.90	\$	40.90	✓
87	TAILGATE TOP REFLECTOR	Rounded	1	\$	87.50	\$	87.50	✓
88	TAILGATE GLASS	Shattered	1	\$	1,191.60	\$	1,191.60	✓
89	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	ru	1	\$	172.50	\$	172.50	✓
90	TOYOTA LOGO	ru	1	\$	60.80	\$	60.80	✓
91	REAR BODY PANEL	LH Bunched	2	\$	1,718.50	\$	3,437.00	1718.5

92	REAR BODY PANEL AIR VENT	2	\$ 45.10	\$ 90.20	+
93	REAR BODY PANEL RAIL GUIDE	2	\$ 518.10	\$ 1,036.40	+
94	REAR BODY PANEL RAIL GUIDE END PIECE	2	\$ 95.40	\$ 190.80	+
95	FLOOR PANEL <i>Buckled</i>	1	\$ 2,298.50	\$ 2,298.50	✓
96	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 584.50	\$ 584.50	+
97	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	1	\$ 34.10	\$ 34.10	+
98	REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET	1	\$ 30.90	\$ 30.90	+

44575.80
33431.85

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 55,895.40
LESS 25% \$ 13,973.85
SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 41,921.55

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>3mm</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
4	BONNET ADVERTISEMENT STICKER <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	250
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
6	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	✓
7	WIPER PANEL GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
8	INTER COOLER COWLING CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
9	FORNT DOOR COMPANY ADDRESS STICKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
10	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
11	ERP BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	✓
12	FIREWALL INSULATION PAD <i>crumpled</i>	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	380
13	FIREWALL INSULATION PAD CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
14	FRONT SEAT REAR PARTITION PANEL <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	500
15	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
16	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
17	REVERSE SENSOR <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	200
18	REAR END PANEL TOP PLATE RIVETS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
19	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
20	TAILLAMP LOWER APRON CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00	10
21	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
22	TAILAGTE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
23	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR COVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
24	TAILGATE CLASS SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
25	70 KM/H STOCKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	✓
26	8 PAX STICKER	1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	✓
27	REAR BODY PANEL ADVERTISEMENT STICKERS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 680.00	\$ 1,360.00	550
28	FLOOR PANEL TOP MAT <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	450
29	FLOOR PANEL TOP CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
30	FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	580
31	REAR CABIN CARPENTRY FUNITURE <i>Smashed</i>	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1400
			TOTAL :	\$ 7,555.00	

5035

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS (FRONT)	\$ 2,000.00	1400	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA (FRONT)	\$ 1,600.00	1200	
3	WIRING CHECK (FRONT)	\$ 100.00	35	
4	TO SPRAY TUFF COAT (FRONT)	\$ 200.00	120	
5	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY (FRONT)	\$ 150.00	80	
6	TO REMOVE CONDENSER AND TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ 120.00	60	

7	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR	\$ 120.00	60	
8	TO REMOVE DASHBOARD	\$ 350.00	200	
9	TO REMOVE FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00	120	
10	TO TRANSFER DOOR FITTINGS	\$ 300.00	X	
11	TO REMOVE INTERCOOLER	\$ 100.00	50	
12	TO REMOVE AIR CON BLOWER & EVAPORATOR	\$ 300.00	200	
13	TO REMOVE AIR BAGS & TO RESET AIR BAG SETTINGS	\$ 500.00	350	
14	TO REMOVE SEAT BELTS	\$ 150.00	100	
15	TO REPAIR & INNER CABIN PANELS & ENGINE BAY	\$ 500.00	400	
16	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS (REAR)	\$ 2,600.00	1600	
17	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA (REAR)	\$ 2,000.00	1400	
18	WIRING CHECK (REAR)	\$ 100.00	30	
19	TO SPRAY TUFF COAT (REAR)	\$ 280.00	120	
20	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY (REAR)	\$ 250.00	120	
21	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	50	
22	TO REMOVE REAR CAMERA	\$ 100.00	50	
23	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	60	
24	TO REPLACE TAILGATE GLASS	180 \$ 1,800.00	120	
25	TO VACCUM GLASS FRAGMENTS	\$ 80.00	60	
26	TO REMOVE REAR CABIN CARPENTRY FUNITURE	\$ 500.00	200	
27	TO REMOVE REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	X	
28	TOWING FEES	\$ 60.00	✓	
TOTAL:		\$ 14,840.00	8440	

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 49,476.55

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 14,840.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 64,316.55

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

total: 46906.85
h/s: 37.5K.
30 Days

375K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: